
Equipped with a powerful engine, more power; low fuel consump�on, 
reducing opera�ng costs.

The precise excava�on system based on an�-yaw technology works 
more accurately; the front and rear pilot controls are the top configura-
�on in the industry.

Equipped with a telescopic s�ck, mul�ple a�achments can be switched 
at will, making it easy to cope with various complex working condi�ons.

The spacious cab brings a comfortable driving experience, and the air 
suspension seats, hea�ng and cooling air condi�oning, LCD screen, and 
storage compartments bring a home-like feeling.
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◆�

◆�

◆�

BHL95

Excellent operability 

With mul�ple func�ons  

Comfortable driving

Excellent performance

74kW/2200rpm

Engine power
9200kg

Opera�ng weight
0.2-1.0 m3

Bucket capacity

BHL95
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BHL95

Technical specifications

Machine dimensions

This manual was printed in 2023. The product information may have been changed when you read it. Products (including specific 
configuration,detail,etc.) are based on the specific models and products applicable to markets outside China, which are displayed 
and sold by agents. For more details, please visit the local authorized agent of SANY Heavy Machinery Ltd.

Overall dimensions(mm) BHL95

Overall Length, Transport

Overall Width, Transport

Cab Roof Height

Transport Height

Ground Clearance

Length from Axle to Axe

Total kingpost travel

Turning Radius, Front Tires

Turning Radius, Front Bucket

5920

2280

3129

3732

320

2245

1100

4240

4800

A. 

B. 

C.

D. 

E. 

F. 

G. 

H. 

I. 

Operation range(mm) BHL95

6644

5366

3478

>2700

>730

88

40

51

44

4293

Maxdimum Reach from Center of Swing Pivot

Maximum Digging Depth

Maximum Height to Bucket Hinge Pin

Dump Clearance

Reach at Dump Posi�on

Maxcimum Digging Depth with Bucket Leveled

Bucket Rollback Angle @ Ground Level

Bucket Rolback Angle @ Full Height

Loader Dump Angle @ Full Height

Maximum Opera�ng Height

L.

M.

N.

O.

P.

Q.

R.

S.

T.

U.

Hydraulics

Main Hydraulic Pump

Hydraulic Power

System Flow

Opera�ng Pressure

One-way Aux Line Max Flow

One-way Aux Line Max Pressure

Transmissio

Speed Gear 1 

Speed Gear 2 

Speed Gear 3 

Speed Gear 4 

39 Kw/2200 rpm

156 l/min

24.9 Mpa

max 140 l/min

16 Mpa

4.8 km/hr   

9.6 km/hr

19.3 km/hr

35.4 km/hr

Opera�ng weight

Mode

Engine standard

Type

Engine power

Maximum torque

Displacement

Bucket Breakout Force—Excavator
Bucket Breakout Force—Loader

Specification

Tier3

Engine Cummins 

4-stroke, water-cooling,
mechanical type direct spraying

74kW/2200rpm

420Nm/1600rpm

3.8 L

55 kN
50 kN

9200kg

QSF3.8 

Kawasaki Variable Displacement
—Axial Piston

ZF 4WD — 
4 Speed Forward/Reverse

Load Sensing with Pilot Controls

Main performance




