



**POWER
INDUSTRIAL**



BHL95

Engine power

74kW/2200rpm

Bucket capacity

0.2-1.0 m³

Operating weight

9200kg



Excellent performance



Excellent operability



With multiple functions



Comfortable driving

- ◆ Equipped with a powerful engine, more power; low fuel consumption, reducing operating costs.
- ◆ The precise excavation system based on anti-yaw technology works more accurately; the front and rear pilot controls are the top configuration in the industry.
- ◆ Equipped with a telescopic stick, multiple attachments can be switched at will, making it easy to cope with various complex working conditions.
- ◆ The spacious cab brings a comfortable driving experience, and the air suspension seats, heating and cooling air conditioning, LCD screen, and storage compartments bring a home-like feeling.

Technical specifications

Specification		Main performance	
Operating weight	9200kg	Hydraulics	Load Sensing with Pilot Controls
Engine	Cummins	Main Hydraulic Pump	Kawasaki Variable Displacement —Axial Piston
Mode	QSF3.8	Hydraulic Power	39 Kw/2200 rpm
Engine standard	Tier3	System Flow	156 l/min
Type	4-stroke, water-cooling, mechanical type direct spraying	Operating Pressure	24.9 Mpa
Engine power	74kW/2200rpm	One-way Aux Line Max Flow	max 140 l/min
Maximum torque	420Nm/1600rpm	One-way Aux Line Max Pressure	16 Mpa
Displacement	3.8 L	Transmissio	ZF 4WD — 4 Speed Forward/Reverse
Bucket Breakout Force—Excavator	55 kN	Speed Gear 1	4.8 km/hr
Bucket Breakout Force—Loader	50 kN	Speed Gear 2	9.6 km/hr
		Speed Gear 3	19.3 km/hr
		Speed Gear 4	35.4 km/hr

Machine dimensions

Overall dimensions(mm)	BHL95
A. Overall Length, Transport	5920
B. Overall Width, Transport	2280
C. Cab Roof Height	3129
D. Transport Height	3732
E. Ground Clearance	320
F. Length from Axle to Axle	2245
G. Total kingpost travel	1100
H. Turning Radius, Front Tires	4240
I. Turning Radius, Front Bucket	4800

Operation range(mm)	BHL95
L. Maxdimum Reach from Center of Swing Pivot	6644
M.Maximum Digging Depth	5366
N. Maximum Height to Bucket Hinge Pin	3478
O. Dump Clearance	>2700
P. Reach at Dump Position	>730
Q. Maxcimum Digging Depth with Bucket Leveled	88
R. Bucket Rollback Angle @ Ground Level	40
S. Bucket Rolback Angle @ Full Height	51
T. Loader Dump Angle @ Full Height	44
U. Maximum Operating Height	4293

